
Stand: 20.05.2013 / 21:08:44

Ergebnisübersicht: Pasewalk,PLS vom 18.-20.05.2013 [201320005] 18.05.2013 - 20.05.2013

1 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.A**

1. Stefan Böse (RFV Schorfheide e.V.) Cassiella 280 8.30P

2. Kati Lekander (RFV Bornmühle) Cristella 2170 8.20P

3. Steffi Rauschenberg (RSV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg e. V.) Cordula R158 8.00P

4. Kati Lekander (RFV Bornmühle) Carrica 369 7.80P

5. Hannes Prehl (PSG Gut Angermünde e.V.) Cannary48 7.70P

6. Stefan Böse (RFV Schorfheide e.V.) Campari 27043 7.60P

6. Torsten Wascher (RFV Landgestüt Redefin e.V.) Linta T277 7.60P

8. Torben Mölleken (RFV Plau am See e.V) Contan 2144 7.50P

9. Juliane Enders (RV Stechlin-Menz e.V) Cartellus71 7.40P

9. Max-Hilmar Borchert (RV Stechlin-Menz e.V) Lejour259 7.40P

11. Juliane Enders (RV Stechlin-Menz e.V) Casino Royal 26423 7.30

12. Torben Mölleken (RFV Plau am See e.V) Caitan 336 7.10

13. Max-Hilmar Borchert (RV Stechlin-Menz e.V) Cassius 79422 6.80

14. Maximiliane Hoffschildt (RV Zum Mühlental e.V) Carla Colunda62 6.70

15. Maximiliane Hoffschildt (RV Zum Mühlental e.V) Clausine123 6.40

15. Max-Hilmar Borchert (RV Stechlin-Menz e.V) Cuper Mc Neal174 6.40

15. Martin Kühl (RSV Polzow e.V.) Levisola270 6.40

18. Sabrina Gronewold (PSG Gut Angermünde e.V.) Covent 2168 6.20

18. Martin Kühl (RSV Polzow e.V.) Kavon228 6.20

20. Lina-Caren Müller (Boocker SV 62 e. V.) Con Cordia134 6.10

21. Alexander Bredlow (RSV Rothenburg e.V.) Elvis 237191 6.00

22. Jürgen Dierlich (PSV Kastanienhof-Wietsch e. V.) Louis le filou286 5.70

23. Karsten Krohn (TuS Seegrund Ahlbeck e. V.) Liessah274 5.30

24. Francie Siegmund (RSV Rothenburg e.V.) Ascona 8317 5.20

25. Martin Giese (Boocker SV 62 e. V.) Car Pilot54 0.00

25. Christopher Klocke (RFV HLG Neustadt e.V.) Coole Choice154 0.00

25. Jürgen Dierlich (PSV Kastanienhof-Wietsch e. V.) Sternchen 428361 0.00

2 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.L

1. Kati Lekander (RFV Bornmühle) Consider 5142 8.40P

2. Max-Hilmar Borchert (RV Stechlin-Menz e.V) Cortino 47163 8.20P

3. Maximiliane Hoffschildt (RV Zum Mühlental e.V) Carlando 963 8.10P

4. Steffi Rauschenberg (RSV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg e. V.) Cordula R158 8.00P

5. Ulf Ebel (PSG Gut Angermünde e.V.) Caspa 878 7.80P

6. Frank Krückel (RFV Schorfheide e.V.) Catch the Moon DS83 7.70P

6. Martin Kühl (RSV Polzow e.V.) C'est la vie 13393 7.70P

8. Karsten Krohn (TuS Seegrund Ahlbeck e. V.) Labros 2236 7.60P

8. Kati Lekander (RFV Bornmühle) Ver Ron378 7.60P

10. Hannes Prehl (PSG Gut Angermünde e.V.) Zoraya 7389 7.50P

11. Stefan Hentschel (RFV Groß Vielen e.V.) Claus 41122 7.40P

12. Maximiliane Hoffschildt (RV Zum Mühlental e.V) Cortant162 7.30P

13. Juliane Enders (RV Stechlin-Menz e.V) Cinderella 612117 7.00

13. Jan Philipp Schultz (Reitgemeinschaft Böbs u.Umg. e.V.) Carnaro415 7.00

15. Sabrina Gronewold (PSG Gut Angermünde e.V.) Carissimo 2158 6.90

15. Hannes Prehl (PSG Gut Angermünde e.V.) Crime Time 4169 6.90

15. Kati Lekander (RFV Bornmühle) Pocahontas 79321 6.90

18. Maximiliane Hoffschildt (RV Zum Mühlental e.V) Cool Cat 8153 6.80

19. Alexander Bredlow (RSV Rothenburg e.V.) Lavion252 6.70

20. Sven Thölke (RFV Zarpen u.U.e.V.) Herzcaro U399 6.50

21. Anne Scherer (LG Reiten Berlin e.V.) Arioso's Son B14 6.30

22. Ramona Schilloks (RFV Gestüt Ganschow e.V.) Canus Lupus52 6.20

23. Martin Kühl (RSV Polzow e.V.) Levisol269 6.00

24. Katharina Gill (Reitgemeinschaft Böbs u.Umg. e.V.) Landox S412 5.90

25. Christin Wascher (RFV Landgestüt Redefin e.V.) Candela W45 5.80

26. Max-Hilmar Borchert (RV Stechlin-Menz e.V) Cuper Mc Neal174 0.00

26. Sabrina Gronewold (PSG Gut Angermünde e.V.) Elusive Touch190 0.00

26. Max-Hilmar Borchert (RV Stechlin-Menz e.V) Lejour259 0.00

26. Steffen Lubahn (PSV Schmarsow-Ausbau e.V.) Symphonie 78364 0.00

3 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.M*

1. Hannes Prehl (PSG Gut Angermünde e.V.) Zario387 8.30P

2. Christoph Lanske (RSV Dersekow 1968 e. V.) Quinn 17424 8.10P

3. Kati Lekander (RFV Bornmühle) Pocahontas 79321 8.00P

4. Philipp Makowei (RFV Gadebusch e.V.) Catwalk 2284 7.90P

5. Hannes Prehl (PSG Gut Angermünde e.V.) Zoraya 7389 7.80P

6. Ulf Ebel (PSG Gut Angermünde e.V.) Caspa 878 7.70P

7. Rene Rückert (RFSV Insel Poel e. V.) Atara A427 7.60P

8. Kati Lekander (RFV Bornmühle) Nemesis 11309 7.50P

9. Ramona Schilloks (RFV Gestüt Ganschow e.V.) Cypriana 4177 7.40
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10. Karsten Krohn (TuS Seegrund Ahlbeck e. V.) Labros 2236 7.10

11. Alexander Bredlow (RSV Rothenburg e.V.) Lavion252 6.30

12. Hannes Prehl (PSG Gut Angermünde e.V.) Crime Time 4169 6.00

13. Jan Philipp Schultz (Reitgemeinschaft Böbs u.Umg. e.V.) Carnaro415 5.50

14. Stefan Hentschel (RFV Groß Vielen e.V.) Cello 1687 5.40

15. Steffen Lubahn (PSV Schmarsow-Ausbau e.V.) Lena L 2261 5.30

16. Dirk Duffner (Riemser PSZV e.V.) Albert Rossow5 0.00

4 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.M* 5 j. Pferde

1. Denise Svensson (RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten u. Fahren) Cobolt430 8.40P

2. Max-Hilmar Borchert (RV Stechlin-Menz e.V) Cortino 47163 8.30P

3. Kati Lekander (RFV Bornmühle) Consider 5142 8.20P

4. Rene Rückert (RFSV Insel Poel e. V.) Crass Clausi Peba426 8.10P

4. Denise Svensson (RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten u. Fahren) Cornet431 8.10P

6. Maximiliane Hoffschildt (RV Zum Mühlental e.V) Cool Cat 8153 7.20

7. Christin Wascher (RFV Landgestüt Redefin e.V.) Candela W45 6.80

8. Rene Rückert (RFSV Insel Poel e. V.) Atara A427 6.40

9. Ramona Schilloks (RFV Gestüt Ganschow e.V.) Canus Lupus52 5.80

5/1 Springprüfung Kl. A** - 70 RLP

1. Laura Schleiß (Uckermärker PS) Ironie 39222 0.00 / 49.89P

2. Ina Schröder (RSV Tollense Gr.Nemerow e. V.) Cisha120 0.00 / 50.10P

3. Claudia Blindnagel (PSV Woldegk) Leggitesch256 0.00 / 52.28P

4. Nele Hoppe (PSV Kastanienhof-Wietsch e. V.) Donar 208184 0.00 / 53.44P

5. Sophie Charlotte Geißler (RV Warsow e.V.) Serious354 0.00 / 54.81P

6. Antonia Mamat (RFV Milmersdorf e.V) Le Voltaire 2255 0.00 / 56.82P

7. Franziska Kriesel (RSV Polzow e.V.) Maddy 7391 0.00 / 57.82P

8. Franziska Jaensch (RV Pappelhof Staven e. V.) Corporal 19161 0.00 / 59.03P

9. Franziska Schröder (KRSC Hubertus Holzendorf e.V.) Grandino 38215 4.00 / 53.43P

10. Marvin Preuß (PSV Woldegk) Carvallograf72 4.00 / 54.71P

11. Paul Steinhöfel (RSV Rothenburg e.V.) Naund306 4.00 / 54.81

12. Natalie Haberstock (RFVV Prenzlau e.V.) Bonne Mio29 4.00 / 55.64

13. Norbert Giese (Boocker SV 62 e. V.) Piroschka 505320 4.00 / 55.71

14. Felix Haß (RSV Rothenburg e.V.) Chantree 10100 4.00 / 57.12

15. Joachim Krohn (Pasewalker PSV e.V.) Fürst Flash207 4.00 / 59.65

16. Jennifer Kloke (PSV Woldegk) Chery 19110 4.00 / 59.97

17. Christopher Klocke (RFV HLG Neustadt e.V.) Utina 16377 4.00 / 64.78

18. Christine Holst (Reitgemeinschaft Böbs u.Umg. e.V.) Gina 1645211 4.75 / 69.70

19. Anja Kasdorf (RFV Bornmühle) Lauries Montano K250 8.00 / 56.40

20. Felix Haß (RSV Rothenburg e.V.) Lisandro 7279 8.00 / 56.69

21. Laura Borgwardt (RFV Anklam e. V.) Linus 314278 8.00 / 66.07

22. Katharina Gill (Reitgemeinschaft Böbs u.Umg. e.V.) Landox S412 8.25 / 83.93

23. Sandra Irmer (ELCON Szczecin) Hossa J398 8.50 / 68.85

24. Caroline Haegert (RFVV Prenzlau e.V.) Aron 24416 12.00 / 63.42

25. Anna Ruthenberg (PSV Woldegk) Excalibur 110198 18.75 / 77.08

26. Susanna Petrat (RFV Milmersdorf e.V) Lesthato266 25.25 / 67.21

27. Martin Giese (Boocker SV 62 e. V.) Rena de Monte Lila338 28.00 / 98.68

5/2 Springprüfung Kl. A** RLP 71+

1. Martin Kühl (RSV Polzow e.V.) Cartango 270 0.00 / 46.53P

2. Frank Polzin (RFVV d. Windmühlenstadt Woldegk e.) Layos P253 0.00 / 48.07P

3. Catharina Hebrock (RSV Schönwerder e.V) Lewinia 2271 0.00 / 49.78P

4. Kristina Krause (RSV Tollense Gr.Nemerow e. V.) Finesse 285203 0.00 / 50.24P

5. Andreas Wulff (RFV Liebenthal e.V.) Landmann 53244 0.00 / 51.55P

6. Mandy Ihlow (RSV Rothenburg e.V.) Intesaab xx221 0.00 / 52.46P

7. Josefine Siegmund (RSV Rothenburg e.V.) Golden Globe 9213 0.00 / 53.22P

8. Martin Kühl (RSV Polzow e.V.) Seeperle 2353 0.00 / 53.61P

9. Cornelia Brauer (RFV Tanger/Bismark e. V.) Bajan 2022 0.00 / 54.05P

10. Martin Kühl (RSV Polzow e.V.) C'est la vie 13393 0.00 / 54.62P

11. Francie Siegmund (RSV Rothenburg e.V.) L'espior265 0.00 / 55.78P

12. Jürgen Dierlich (PSV Kastanienhof-Wietsch e. V.) Nieka313 0.00 / 56.02

13. Susan Latzkow (Zerrenthiner PferdeSV e. V.) Lacardo 3411 0.00 / 56.80

14. Jacqueline Wentorf (RV Bad Schwartau u.U.) Royal Girl 4343 0.00 / 57.80

15. Frank Latzkow (Zerrenthiner PferdeSV e. V.) For Fun 26204 4.00 / 48.02

16. Danila Nippe (KRSC Hubertus Holzendorf e.V.) Kordial 5231 4.00 / 48.72

17. Robert Volgmann (KRSC Hubertus Holzendorf e.V.) Maximus 64297 4.00 / 50.57

18. Ludwig Jürgens (RSV Polzow e.V.) Lena Kosmee260 4.00 / 51.55

19. Jörg Neubauer Dr. (RC Passin e.V.) Cascara 1375 4.00 / 53.88

20. Sarah Gohlke (RSV Dersekow 1968 e. V.) Forrest Gamp 3206 4.00 / 54.28

21. Jacqueline Wentorf (RV Bad Schwartau u.U.) Silvano 46358 4.00 / 58.73

22. Clara Albrecht (RV Pappelhof Staven e. V.) Undine 79372 4.50 / 61.29
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23. Olaf Jürgens (RSV Polzow e.V.) Conluis140 8.00 / 58.95

24. Mandy Ihlow (RSV Rothenburg e.V.) Contessa 190148 9.50 / 81.69

25. Mareike Seefluth (RSG ALT-LÜBARS E.V.) Charismo 11103 9.75 / 66.74

26. Frank Krückel (RFV Schorfheide e.V.) Conturio 2151 11.25 / 88.86

27. Frank Schmidt (RSV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg e. V.) Condana139 12.00 / 57.37

28. Liane Keller (SC Eintracht Rossow e.V.) Pia Laureen318 16.00 / 47.38

29. Philipp Brandt (RFVV Prenzlau e.V.) Anky 711 16.00 / 59.01

30. Sandra Scherer (LG Reiten Berlin e.V.) Arioso's Son B14 19.50 / 89.14

31. Mandy Hüsemann (RFV Bornmühle) Siegfried 52357 20.50 / 61.49

6 Mannsch.-Springprfg.Kl.A**

RSV Rothenburg1. Su MA: 0.00/153.58

Felix Haß Chantree 10100P

Josefine Siegmund Golden Globe 9213P

Francie Siegmund L'espior265P

Paul Steinhöfel Naund306P

Torgelower RSV Pegasus2. Su MA: 4.00/168.52

Jörg Neubauer Dr. Cascara 1375P

Wiebke Lembcke Gitana 227212P

Laura Petschick Royal Rebel344P

Pasewalker RSV/ Gäste3. Su MA: 8.00/157.41

Martin Kühl Caipi 535P

Neele Kurzeia Coco-Chanell 4126P

Henry Wahl Concorde 56137P

Antje Rollin Navar 12307P

Rothenburg/ Polzow4. Su MA: 8.25/159.80

Martin Kühl Cartango 270P

Danila Nippe Kordial 5231P

Felix Haß Lisandro 7279P

Franziska Kriesel Maddy 7391P

RSV Rothenburg/ Kastanienhof Wietsc5. Su MA: 12.00/171.94

Marvin Preuß Carvallograf72

Mandy Ihlow Intesaab xx221

Emma Köhn La grande de Grazia235

Jürgen Dierlich Nieka313

Boocker SV6. Su MA: 15.75/189.71

Martin Giese Car Pilot54

Lina-Caren Müller Con Cordia134

Norbert Giese Piroschka 505320

Anna Kujath Rena de Monte Lila338

RFVV Woldegk7. Su MA: 16.75/194.78

Frank Polzin Layos P253

Claudia Blindnagel Leggitesch256

Torsten Wascher Linta T277

Christin Wascher Nadin G304

Zerrentiner PSV8. Su MA: 20.00/159.83

Frank Latzkow For Fun 26204

Joachim Krohn Fürst Flash207

Susan Latzkow Lacardo 3411

LG Reiten9. Su MA: 51.00/252.04

Sandra Scherer Arioso's Son B14

Mareike Seefluth Charismo 11103

Martin Kühl Seeperle 2353

RG Böbs und Umgebung10. Su MA: 65.00/221.02

 Andreas Doose Chirac 17115

Christine Holst Gina 1645211
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Katharina Gill Landox S412

Josephine Iben Quintus S 2416

7 Springprüfung Kl. A**

1. Josefine Siegmund (RSV Rothenburg e.V.) Golden Globe 9213 0.00 / 43.36P

2. Frank Latzkow (Zerrenthiner PferdeSV e. V.) For Fun 26204 0.00 / 46.21P

3. Martin Kühl (RSV Polzow e.V.) Cartango 270 0.00 / 46.81P

4. Martin Kühl (RSV Polzow e.V.) Caipi 535 0.00 / 50.62P

5. Danila Nippe (KRSC Hubertus Holzendorf e.V.) Kordial 5231 0.00 / 50.76P

6. Norbert Giese (Boocker SV 62 e. V.) Piroschka 505320 0.00 / 52.20P

7. Francie Siegmund (RSV Rothenburg e.V.) L'espior265 0.00 / 53.15P

8. Laura Petschick (Torgelower RSV Pegasus e. V.) Royal Rebel344 0.00 / 54.11P

9. Marvin Preuß (PSV Woldegk) Carvallograf72 0.00 / 55.29P

10. Felix Haß (RSV Rothenburg e.V.) Chantree 10100 0.00 / 57.07P

11. Susan Latzkow (Zerrenthiner PferdeSV e. V.) Lacardo 3411 0.00 / 58.80P

12. Henry Wahl (RSV Schönwerder e.V) Concorde 56137 4.00 / 49.60

13. Claudia Blindnagel (PSV Woldegk) Leggitesch256 4.00 / 52.98

14. Martin Kühl (RSV Polzow e.V.) Seeperle 2353 4.00 / 53.41

15. Paul Steinhöfel (RSV Rothenburg e.V.) Naund306 4.00 / 54.99

16. Antje Rollin (Pasewalker PSV e.V.) Navar 12307 4.00 / 57.19

17. Jürgen Dierlich (PSV Kastanienhof-Wietsch e. V.) Nieka313 4.00 / 57.79

18. Lina-Caren Müller (Boocker SV 62 e. V.) Con Cordia134 4.75 / 64.35

19. Torsten Wascher (RFV Landgestüt Redefin e.V.) Linta T277 5.50 / 67.45

20. Mandy Ihlow (RSV Rothenburg e.V.) Intesaab xx221 8.00 / 58.86

21. Franziska Kriesel (RSV Polzow e.V.) Maddy 7391 8.25 / 62.23

22. Martin Giese (Boocker SV 62 e. V.) Car Pilot54 11.00 / 73.16

23. Felix Haß (RSV Rothenburg e.V.) Lisandro 7279 16.00 / 54.59

24. Emma Köhn (RSV Rothenburg e.V.) La grande de Grazia235 16.00 / 54.85

25. Sandra Scherer (LG Reiten Berlin e.V.) Arioso's Son B14 16.25 / 78.50

26. Joachim Krohn (Pasewalker PSV e.V.) Fürst Flash207 20.00 / 54.82

27. Mareike Seefluth (RSG ALT-LÜBARS E.V.) Charismo 11103 30.75 / 120.13

28. Neele Kurzeia (Lübbenower RV e.V.) Coco-Chanell 4126 36.25 / 78.48

8 Stilspringprüfung Kl.L  JUN

1. Martin Kühl (RSV Polzow e.V.) C'est la vie 13393 7.60P

2. Laura Petschick (Torgelower RSV Pegasus e. V.) Royal Rebel344 7.20P

3. Felix Haß (RSV Rothenburg e.V.) Lisandro 7279 5.40P

4. Franziska Kriesel (RSV Polzow e.V.) Maddy 7391 0.00

9 Zwei-Phasen-Springprfg.Kl.L  - 500 RLP

1. Danila Nippe (KRSC Hubertus Holzendorf e.V.) Kordial 5231 *0.00 / 40.79P

2. Sven Strauß (RV Zum Mühlental e.V) Bajar 2423 *0.00 / 41.89P

3. Laura Petschick (Torgelower RSV Pegasus e. V.) Leonid 37263 *0.00 / 42.43P

4. Janna Lass (RV Südangeln e.V.Süderbrarup) Ulana 21371 *0.00 / 42.46P

5. Thomas Petersen (Reitgemeinschaft Böbs u.Umg. e.V.) Rieke 95341 *4.00 / 38.28P

6. Joachim Krohn (Pasewalker PSV e.V.) Fürst Flash207 *4.00 / 40.84

7. Jörg Neubauer Dr. (RC Passin e.V.) Cascara 1375 4.00 / 44.48

8. Francie Siegmund (RSV Rothenburg e.V.) L'espior265 4.00 / 44.50

9. Philipp Brandt (RFVV Prenzlau e.V.) Anky 711 4.00 / 44.66

10. Josefine Siegmund (RSV Rothenburg e.V.) Golden Globe 9213 4.00 / 46.51

11. Jörg Neubauer Dr. (RC Passin e.V.) Cleopatra 209124 5.00 / 51.90

12. Christine Holst (Reitgemeinschaft Böbs u.Umg. e.V.) Gina 1645211 8.00 / 47.13

13. Antje Lubahn (PSV Schmarsow-Ausbau e.V.) Loxley 79287 11.00 / 75.96

10 Zwei-Phasen-Springprfg.Kl.L  RLP 501+ und Option B

1. Sven Thölke (RFV Zarpen u.U.e.V.) Camillo 15641 *0.00 / 38.07P

2. Kati Lekander (RFV Bornmühle) Pocahontas 79321 *0.00 / 38.60P

3. Frank Krückel (RFV Schorfheide e.V.) Audrey 1920 *0.00 / 39.95P

4. Maximiliane Hoffschildt (RV Zum Mühlental e.V) Wai o Wai 3379 *0.00 / 39.97P

5. Steffi Rauschenberg (RSV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg e. V.) Quintina SR333 *0.00 / 40.03P

6. Torsten Hoffmann (RFG Pferdehof Ruhnau e.V.) Theo 120366 *0.00 / 43.28P

7. Gabriela Wentorf (RV Bad Schwartau u.U.) Cascada 3574 *0.00 / 44.81P

8. Anne Scherer (LG Reiten Berlin e.V.) Shanaga355 *0.00 / 45.53P

9. Gabriela Wentorf (RV Bad Schwartau u.U.) Chardonnay 74102 *0.25 / 47.54P

10. Alexander Bredlow (RSV Rothenburg e.V.) Inspiration 8220 *4.00 / 40.84P

11. Frank Latzkow (Zerrenthiner PferdeSV e. V.) For Fun 26204 *4.00 / 41.11

12. Sven Thölke (RFV Zarpen u.U.e.V.) Cupido 66176 *4.00 / 42.32

13. Kati Lekander (RFV Bornmühle) Leviscal 2268 *4.00 / 43.75

14. Piotr Sawicki (SV Brauerei Lübz von 1980 e.V.) Chelsea 104392 *4.00 / 46.20
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15. Lev Gendelev (RV Travemünde von 1925 e.V.) Raufbold LG337 0.50 / 49.12

16. Liane Keller (SC Eintracht Rossow e.V.) Escuipe de Coeur195 4.00 / 40.77

17. Jennifer Jülisch (RFV Z.Schwarzen Perle Ladeburg e.V) Calidoro 237 4.00 / 40.82

18. Martin Kühl (RSV Polzow e.V.) Seeperle 2353 4.00 / 43.04

19.  Leszek Pawlak (ELCON Szczecin) Castor 117397 4.00 / 44.80

20. Steffen Lubahn (PSV Schmarsow-Ausbau e.V.) Lena L 2261 4.00 / 45.35

21. Catharina Hebrock (RSV Schönwerder e.V) Concorde 56137 4.00 / 45.79

22. Juliane Enders (RV Stechlin-Menz e.V) Champion 11797 4.50 / 49.60

23. Lev Gendelev (RV Travemünde von 1925 e.V.) Cassija 281 4.75 / 50.97

24. Nele Kortsch (RFV Marienhof-Schulendorf e.V) Acappella 32 7.25 / 60.71

25. Sven Thölke (RFV Zarpen u.U.e.V.) Herzcaro U399 8.00 / 44.89

26. Andreas Wulff (RFV Liebenthal e.V.) Landmann 53244 9.75 / 54.29

27. Steffen Lubahn (PSV Schmarsow-Ausbau e.V.) Charlet 11105 23.25 / 76.36

11 Punktespringprüfung Kl.L - 500 RLP

1. Norbert Giese (Boocker SV 62 e. V.) Piroschka 505320 44.00 / 44.31P

2. Robert Volgmann (KRSC Hubertus Holzendorf e.V.) Maximus 64297 44.00 / 44.50P

3. Thomas Petersen (Reitgemeinschaft Böbs u.Umg. e.V.) Rieke 95341 44.00 / 45.98P

4. Robert Volgmann (KRSC Hubertus Holzendorf e.V.) Lavienne251 44.00 / 47.78P

5. Julia Juhnke (RSV Dersekow 1968 e. V.) Coupella167 44.00 / 48.28P

6. Catharina Neubert (RFV HLG Neustadt e.V.) Make Believe Salina293 44.00 / 48.84P

7. Nele Hoppe (PSV Kastanienhof-Wietsch e. V.) Donar 208184 44.00 / 49.00P

7. Gillian Iben (Reitgemeinschaft Böbs u.Umg. e.V.) Coolio 4400 44.00 / 49.00P

9. Laura Petschick (Torgelower RSV Pegasus e. V.) Leonid 37263 44.00 / 49.16P

10. Franziska Jaensch (RV Pappelhof Staven e. V.) Corporal 19161 44.00 / 50.49P

11. Jörg Neubauer Dr. (RC Passin e.V.) Cascara 1375 44.00 / 50.63P

12. Johanna Wagner (PSG Gut Angermünde e.V.) Chica 96113 44.00 / 52.66P

13. Annika Waldow (RF Chevalier Genshagen e.V.) Deep Red Diamond180 44.00 / 52.99P

14. Caroline Haegert (RFVV Prenzlau e.V.) Aron 24416 44.00 / 53.77P

15. Felix Haß (RSV Rothenburg e.V.) Chantree 10100 43.00 / 51.67

16. Jürgen Dierlich (PSV Kastanienhof-Wietsch e. V.) Quantanamo324 43.00 / 63.30

17. Luisa Polzin (RFVV d. Windmühlenstadt Woldegk e.) Leggitesch256 38.75 / 64.60

18. Philipp Brandt (RFVV Prenzlau e.V.) Anky 711 37.75 / 68.41

19. Mandy Ihlow (RSV Rothenburg e.V.) Living-Sky281 37.00 / 55.21

20. Jessica Schmökel (RFV Schorfheide e.V.) Collynn128 36.00 / 56.25

21. Francie Siegmund (RSV Rothenburg e.V.) L'espior265 35.75 / 64.79

22. Sabrina Gronewold (PSG Gut Angermünde e.V.) Escorial 152194 33.00 / 79.94

23. Clara Albrecht (RV Pappelhof Staven e. V.) Undine 79372 31.00 / 48.99

24. Katharina Gill (Reitgemeinschaft Böbs u.Umg. e.V.) Landox S412 29.25 / 70.93

25. Franziska Kriesel (RSV Polzow e.V.) Maddy 7391 29.00 / 53.56

26. Felix Haß (RSV Rothenburg e.V.) Lisandro 7279 28.00 / 50.12

27. Heiko Masch (RSV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg e. V.) For Silence 2205 27.75 / 76.38

28. Mandy Hüsemann (RFV Bornmühle) Siegfried 52357 26.00 / 56.10

29. Frank Schmidt (RSV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg e. V.) Condana139 20.00 / 52.42

30. Josefine Siegmund (RSV Rothenburg e.V.) Golden Globe 9213 12.00 / 46.24

31. Sven Strauß (RV Zum Mühlental e.V) Bajar 2423 5.00 / 45.37

32. Mandy Ihlow (RSV Rothenburg e.V.) Intesaab xx221 0.00 / 62.14

12/1 Punktespringprüfung Kl.L  RLP -1000 und/ oder  Option B

1. Julia -Marie Knospe (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.) Celyn88 44.00 / 39.14P

2. Sarah Gohlke (RSV Dersekow 1968 e. V.) Pamira II316 44.00 / 43.50P

3. Catharina Hebrock (RSV Schönwerder e.V) Concorde 56137 44.00 / 45.41P

4. Catharina Hebrock (RSV Schönwerder e.V) Lewinia 2271 44.00 / 46.28P

5. Diethard Papendorf (RFV Tentzerow e.V.) Rhiannon 10339 44.00 / 48.40P

6. Andreas Wulff (RFV Liebenthal e.V.) Landmann 53244 44.00 / 49.57P

7. Anne Scherer (LG Reiten Berlin e.V.) Shanaga355 44.00 / 53.52P

8. Julia -Marie Knospe (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.) Santendra348 42.00 / 43.97P

9. Frank Latzkow (Zerrenthiner PferdeSV e. V.) For Fun 26204 42.00 / 47.17P

10. Steffen Lubahn (PSV Schmarsow-Ausbau e.V.) Charlet 11105 42.00 / 50.99

11. Christopher Klocke (RFV HLG Neustadt e.V.) Utina 16377 41.00 / 54.54

12. Ludwig Jürgens (RSV Polzow e.V.) Adelino M3 39.00 / 40.01

13.  Leszek Pawlak (ELCON Szczecin) Castor 117397 39.00 / 44.86

14. Diethard Papendorf (RFV Tentzerow e.V.) Caballero 9832 38.00 / 52.26

15. Ludwig Jürgens (RSV Polzow e.V.) Ussandro376 38.00 / 56.54

16. Sarah Gohlke (RSV Dersekow 1968 e. V.) Forrest Gamp 3206 37.00 / 44.14

17. Lev Gendelev (RV Travemünde von 1925 e.V.) Raufbold LG337 36.00 / 58.86

18. Lev Gendelev (RV Travemünde von 1925 e.V.) Cassija 281 34.00 / 59.89

19. Steffen Lubahn (PSV Schmarsow-Ausbau e.V.) Lena L 2261 30.00 / 49.74

20. Liane Keller (SC Eintracht Rossow e.V.) Escuipe de Coeur195 29.75 / 60.80

21. Ludwig Jürgens (RSV Polzow e.V.) Gasponier209 8.00 / 53.22
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Stand: 20.05.2013 / 21:08:44

Ergebnisübersicht: Pasewalk,PLS vom 18.-20.05.2013 [201320005] 18.05.2013 - 20.05.2013

12/2 Punktespringprüfung Kl.L  RLP 1001+ und Option B

1. Olaf Jürgens (RSV Polzow e.V.) Lena Kosmee260 44.00 / 40.80P

2. Nele Kortsch (RFV Marienhof-Schulendorf e.V) Acappella 32 44.00 / 41.11P

3. Olaf Jürgens (RSV Polzow e.V.) Lampard239 44.00 / 42.23P

4. Alexander Bredlow (RSV Rothenburg e.V.) Louis d' Or 2285 44.00 / 43.85P

5. Sven Thölke (RFV Zarpen u.U.e.V.) Camillo 15641 44.00 / 44.06P

6. Stefan Böse (RFV Schorfheide e.V.) Abbey moody time1 44.00 / 45.76P

7. Ulf Ebel (PSG Gut Angermünde e.V.) Casanova 41073 44.00 / 46.26P

8. Alexander Bredlow (RSV Rothenburg e.V.) Inspiration 8220 44.00 / 46.65P

9. Olaf Jürgens (RSV Polzow e.V.) Quinturo334 44.00 / 49.85P

10. Ulf Ebel (PSG Gut Angermünde e.V.) Caspa 878 44.00 / 50.06P

11. Frank Krückel (RFV Schorfheide e.V.) Audrey 1920 44.00 / 50.79

12. Roland Mähling (RFV Lübtheen-Garlitz e.V.) Cleopatra 209124 44.00 / 51.73

13. Stefan Hentschel (RFV Groß Vielen e.V.) Claus 41122 44.00 / 52.13

14. Jan Philipp Schultz (Reitgemeinschaft Böbs u.Umg. e.V.) Carnaro415 44.00 / 53.24

15. Martin Kühl (RSV Polzow e.V.) Cartango 270 43.00 / 49.39

16. Martin Riedel (RFV Liebenthal e.V.) Santana 650347 42.00 / 51.30

17. Sven Thölke (RFV Zarpen u.U.e.V.) Cupido 66176 42.00 / 51.47

18. Alexander Bredlow (RSV Rothenburg e.V.) Lavion252 38.00 / 50.90

19. Gabriela Wentorf (RV Bad Schwartau u.U.) Cascada 3574 37.00 / 45.92

20. Stefan Hentschel (RFV Groß Vielen e.V.) Cello 1687 37.00 / 50.18

21. Juliane Enders (RV Stechlin-Menz e.V) Champion 11797 37.00 / 51.63

22. Piotr Sawicki (SV Brauerei Lübz von 1980 e.V.) Chelsea 104392 36.00 / 56.42

23. Sven Thölke (RFV Zarpen u.U.e.V.) Herzcaro U399 33.00 / 55.27

24. Stefan Böse (RFV Schorfheide e.V.) Gloria PKZ414 30.00 / 67.06

25. Gabriela Wentorf (RV Bad Schwartau u.U.) Chardonnay 74102 30.00 / 71.43

26. Frank Krückel (RFV Schorfheide e.V.) Calidoro 237 22.25 / 90.77

27. Martin Kühl (RSV Polzow e.V.) Seeperle 2353 11.00 / 48.03

28. Hannes Prehl (PSG Gut Angermünde e.V.) Zoraya 7389 6.00 / 54.93

29. Christin Wascher (RFV Landgestüt Redefin e.V.) Layos P253 0.00 / 81.93

13 Springprüfung Kl.M* - 600 RLP

1. Gillian Iben (Reitgemeinschaft Böbs u.Umg. e.V.) Coolio 4400 0.00 / 62.78P

2. Jörg Neubauer Dr. (RC Passin e.V.) Matador 172296 0.00 / 63.33P

3. Sven Strauß (RV Zum Mühlental e.V) Bajar 2423 0.00 / 66.48P

4. Julia -Marie Knospe (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.) Celyn88 4.00 / 56.27P

5. Henning Heidkamp (Fehmarnscher Ringreiterverein e.V.) Gustav 216402 4.00 / 60.08P

6. Sabrina Gronewold (PSG Gut Angermünde e.V.) Escorial 152194 5.00 / 70.01P

7. Josephine Iben (Reitgemeinschaft Böbs u.Umg. e.V.) Coriolanos401 6.00 / 74.07

8. Jürgen Dierlich (PSV Kastanienhof-Wietsch e. V.) Quantanamo324 7.25 / 79.65

9. Thomas Petersen (Reitgemeinschaft Böbs u.Umg. e.V.) Rieke 95341 8.00 / 62.84

10. Julia -Marie Knospe (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.) Santendra348 11.00 / 78.48

11. Johanna Wagner (PSG Gut Angermünde e.V.) Chica 96113 11.25 / 79.12

12. Mandy Ihlow (RSV Rothenburg e.V.) Living-Sky281 17.75 / 89.33

13. Catharina Hebrock (RSV Schönwerder e.V) Concorde 56137 20.50 / 84.95

14. Heiko Masch (RSV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg e. V.) For Silence 2205 27.25 / 95.33

14/1 Springprüfung Kl.M*  RLP -3000 und/ oder Option B

1. Olaf Jürgens (RSV Polzow e.V.) Luna Jane292 0.00 / 60.24P

2. Juliane Enders (RV Stechlin-Menz e.V) Karlo Kolucci225 0.00 / 61.43P

3. Juliane Enders (RV Stechlin-Menz e.V) Estefania 17197 0.00 / 62.66P

4. Stefan Böse (RFV Schorfheide e.V.) Mc Leod 2298 0.00 / 63.04P

5. Alexander Bredlow (RSV Rothenburg e.V.) Louis d' Or 2285 0.00 / 66.75P

6. Mareike Seefluth (RSG ALT-LÜBARS E.V.) Quantus 8325 0.50 / 68.48P

7. Piotr Sawicki (SV Brauerei Lübz von 1980 e.V.) Cassius 76393 1.25 / 71.36P

8. Stefan Hentschel (RFV Groß Vielen e.V.) Cello 1687 1.75 / 73.02P

9. Anne Scherer (LG Reiten Berlin e.V.) Shanaga355 1.75 / 73.27P

10. Lev Gendelev (RV Travemünde von 1925 e.V.) Luidor 18291 3.00 / 78.82P

11. Stefan Böse (RFV Schorfheide e.V.) Abbey moody time1 4.00 / 59.60

12. Steffen Lubahn (PSV Schmarsow-Ausbau e.V.) Scott 31350 4.00 / 63.22

13. Martin Kühl (RSV Polzow e.V.) Leviscal267 4.00 / 65.50

14. Juliane Enders (RV Stechlin-Menz e.V) Carpino 467 4.25 / 67.32

15. Martin Kühl (RSV Polzow e.V.) Legolas 142257 5.00 / 70.18

16. Stefan Böse (RFV Schorfheide e.V.) Korkarde232 5.50 / 72.25

17. Sandra Engelmann (RV Weitenhagen e. V.) Cero's Girl92 6.50 / 76.33

18. Sarah Gohlke (RSV Dersekow 1968 e. V.) Pamira II316 8.00 / 61.28

19. Olaf Jürgens (RSV Polzow e.V.) Lampard239 8.00 / 66.20

20. Olaf Jürgens (RSV Polzow e.V.) Concardo 2136 9.75 / 73.91

21. Sandra Engelmann (RV Weitenhagen e. V.) Coolia155 10.00 / 74.41

22. Roland Mähling (RFV Lübtheen-Garlitz e.V.) Cleopatra 209124 11.50 / 96.21
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23. Martin Riedel (RFV Liebenthal e.V.) Korado 15230 12.00 / 64.07

24. Diethard Papendorf (RFV Tentzerow e.V.) Caballero 9832 12.50 / 68.27

25. Christin Wascher (RFV Landgestüt Redefin e.V.) Saloua345 14.00 / 74.21

26. Diethard Papendorf (RFV Tentzerow e.V.) Rhiannon 10339 15.50 / 80.90

27. Martin Riedel (RFV Liebenthal e.V.) Santana 650347 17.00 / 86.05

28. Alexander Bredlow (RSV Rothenburg e.V.) Inspiration 8220 17.25 / 87.27

14/2 Springprüfung Kl.M*  RLP 3001+ und Option B

1. Paul Wiktor (RV Alter Landsitz Sommerstorf e.V.) Le Sweet254 0.00 / 59.76P

2. Kilian Lorenz (RFV Brieselang e.V.) Mona-Lisa 33303 0.00 / 60.08P

3. Frank Krückel (RFV Schorfheide e.V.) Carrado 568 0.00 / 60.33P

4. Marc Scheel (RV Bad Schwartau u.U.) Carl 2159 0.00 / 61.01P

5. Gabriela Wentorf (RV Bad Schwartau u.U.) Fighting Boy 3202 0.00 / 61.73P

6. Ulf Ebel (PSG Gut Angermünde e.V.) La Conga234 0.00 / 65.36P

7. Sven Thölke (RFV Zarpen u.U.e.V.) Quinci 3330 0.00 / 65.83P

8. Ulf Ebel (PSG Gut Angermünde e.V.) Askaria 318 0.00 / 66.76P

9. Gabriela Wentorf (RV Bad Schwartau u.U.) Bajograf24 0.25 / 67.16P

10. Max-Hilmar Borchert (RV Stechlin-Menz e.V) Caspino 479 0.25 / 67.17P

11. Hannes Prehl (PSG Gut Angermünde e.V.) Contendra 28146 0.25 / 67.63P

12. Hannes Prehl (PSG Gut Angermünde e.V.) Charleth106 0.50 / 68.17P

13. Ulf Ebel (PSG Gut Angermünde e.V.) Casanova 41073 0.75 / 69.14

14. Richard Robinson (RV Ostseeküste Steffenshagen e.V.) Con Caprice133 3.00 / 78.66

15. Monique Schröder (RC Passin e.V.) Calimero 27238 3.75 / 81.48

16. Lars Köhler (RV Zum Königsstuhl Ranzow e. V.) Polido 2322 4.00 / 61.90

17. Hannes Prehl (PSG Gut Angermünde e.V.) Cera 5991 4.50 / 68.65

18. Richard Robinson (RV Ostseeküste Steffenshagen e.V.) Chello 7108 6.50 / 76.03

19. Nele Kortsch (RFV Marienhof-Schulendorf e.V) Chianti Classico112 8.00 / 62.24

20. Jordi Sander (PS Granderheide e.V.) Winnipeg 259382 8.00 / 66.13

21. Max-Hilmar Borchert (RV Stechlin-Menz e.V) Concordia 36138 8.00 / 66.27

22. Lars Köhler (RV Zum Königsstuhl Ranzow e. V.) Cascada 38407 8.25 / 67.46

23. Sven Thölke (RFV Zarpen u.U.e.V.) Camillo 15641 9.00 / 70.92

24. Sven Thölke (RFV Zarpen u.U.e.V.) Lucie Lou289 9.75 / 73.36

25. Jordi Sander (PS Granderheide e.V.) Quinc329 10.50 / 76.57

26. Jan Philipp Schultz (Reitgemeinschaft Böbs u.Umg. e.V.) Carnaro415 11.00 / 78.14

27. Gabriela Wentorf (RV Bad Schwartau u.U.) Cascada 3574 11.25 / 80.00

28. Jan Philipp Schultz (Reitgemeinschaft Böbs u.Umg. e.V.) Earley418 12.50 / 84.49

29. Paul Wiktor (RV Alter Landsitz Sommerstorf e.V.) Lorelei 94420 13.00 / 86.88

30. Frank Krückel (RFV Schorfheide e.V.) Calidoro 237 13.25 / 71.64

31. Nele Kortsch (RFV Marienhof-Schulendorf e.V) Arkona 1815 14.50 / 76.95

32. Frank Krückel (RFV Schorfheide e.V.) Canderel 246 15.00 / 94.71

33. Monique Schröder (RC Passin e.V.) Chico 793114 15.75 / 97.72

15/1 Zwei-Phasen-Springprfg.Kl.M* - 2000 RLP

1. Steffen Lubahn (PSV Schmarsow-Ausbau e.V.) Scott 31350 *0.00 / 36.02P

2. Alexander Bredlow (RSV Rothenburg e.V.) Louis d' Or 2285 *0.00 / 36.60P

3. Catharina Hebrock (RSV Schönwerder e.V) Concorde 56137 *0.00 / 36.78P

4. Franziska Lass (RFV Griebenow e.V.) Caroline 8666 *0.00 / 37.32P

5. Janna Lass (RV Südangeln e.V.Süderbrarup) Ulana 21371 *0.00 / 37.86P

6. Sven Strauß (RV Zum Mühlental e.V) Bajar 2423 *0.00 / 38.23P

6. Torben Mölleken (RFV Plau am See e.V) Quirell 2335 *0.00 / 38.23P

8. Sandra Engelmann (RV Weitenhagen e. V.) Cero's Girl92 *0.00 / 40.70P

9. Torsten Hoffmann (RFG Pferdehof Ruhnau e.V.) Theo 120366 *0.00 / 41.20P

10. Johanna Wagner (PSG Gut Angermünde e.V.) Chica 96113 *4.00 / 38.55

11. Stefan Böse (RFV Schorfheide e.V.) Abbey moody time1 *4.00 / 39.80

12. Frank Polzin (RFVV d. Windmühlenstadt Woldegk e.) Camina 1842 *4.00 / 39.94

13. Torsten Hoffmann (RFG Pferdehof Ruhnau e.V.) Alwin 368 *8.00 / 39.54

14. Maximiliane Hoffschildt (RV Zum Mühlental e.V) Wai o Wai 3379 *8.00 / 41.97

15. Anne Scherer (LG Reiten Berlin e.V.) Shanaga355 *8.00 / 42.89

16. Stefan Böse (RFV Schorfheide e.V.) Korkarde232 0.25 / 55.02

17. Sandra Engelmann (RV Weitenhagen e. V.) Coolia155 4.00 / 51.52

18. Martin Riedel (RFV Liebenthal e.V.) Korado 15230 4.00 / 51.62

19. Sabrina Gronewold (PSG Gut Angermünde e.V.) Escorial 152194 4.00 / 51.85

20. Folker Franz (SRV Dummerstorf-Rostock e. V.) Landfürst FF243 4.00 / 52.11

21. Alexander Bredlow (RSV Rothenburg e.V.) Inspiration 8220 4.00 / 55.03

22. Thomas Petersen (Reitgemeinschaft Böbs u.Umg. e.V.) Rieke 95341 4.25 / 55.16

23. Steffen Lubahn (PSV Schmarsow-Ausbau e.V.) Lotus 239284 5.75 / 61.51

24. Stefan Böse (RFV Schorfheide e.V.) Mc Leod 2298 5.75 / 61.64

25. Gillian Iben (Reitgemeinschaft Böbs u.Umg. e.V.) Coolio 4400 9.75 / 77.88

26. Martin Riedel (RFV Liebenthal e.V.) Santana 650347 16.50 / 72.86

15/2 Zwei-Phasen-Springprfg.Kl.M* RLP 2001+
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1. Steffi Rauschenberg (RSV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg e. V.) Quintina SR333 *0.00 / 33.14P

2. Sven Thölke (RFV Zarpen u.U.e.V.) Lucie Lou289 *0.00 / 33.52P

3. Gabriela Wentorf (RV Bad Schwartau u.U.) Fighting Boy 3202 *0.00 / 35.05P

4. Ulf Ebel (PSG Gut Angermünde e.V.) Casanova 41073 *0.00 / 36.42P

5. Piotr Sawicki (SV Brauerei Lübz von 1980 e.V.) Cassius 76393 *0.00 / 36.58P

6. Frank Krückel (RFV Schorfheide e.V.) Canderel 246 *0.00 / 36.61P

7. Ulf Ebel (PSG Gut Angermünde e.V.) La Conga234 *0.00 / 37.52P

8. Gabriela Wentorf (RV Bad Schwartau u.U.) Chardonnay 74102 *0.00 / 38.54P

9. Hannes Prehl (PSG Gut Angermünde e.V.) Cera 5991 *0.00 / 39.23P

10. Monique Schröder (RC Passin e.V.) Calimero 27238 *0.00 / 39.61P

10. Richard Robinson (RV Ostseeküste Steffenshagen e.V.) Con Caprice133 *0.00 / 39.61P

12. Monique Schröder (RC Passin e.V.) Chico 793114 *0.00 / 41.68

13. Kilian Lorenz (RFV Brieselang e.V.) Mona-Lisa 33303 *4.00 / 34.23

14. Kati Lekander (RFV Bornmühle) Nemesis 11309 *4.00 / 34.50

15. Max-Hilmar Borchert (RV Stechlin-Menz e.V) Concordia 36138 *4.00 / 37.15

16. Jennifer Jülisch (RFV Z.Schwarzen Perle Ladeburg e.V) Calidoro 237 *4.00 / 39.09

17. Gabriela Wentorf (RV Bad Schwartau u.U.) Bajograf24 *4.00 / 39.56

18. Andrea Freye (RSG ALT-LÜBARS E.V.) Balou's Saraszene410 *4.00 / 41.69

19. Kati Lekander (RFV Bornmühle) Leviscal 2268 *8.00 / 36.01

20. Sven Thölke (RFV Zarpen u.U.e.V.) Cupido 66176 *8.00 / 39.95

21. Richard Robinson (RV Ostseeküste Steffenshagen e.V.) Chello 7108 0.50 / 56.74

22. Ramona Schilloks (RFV Gestüt Ganschow e.V.) Cypriana 4177 4.00 / 52.06

23. Hannes Prehl (PSG Gut Angermünde e.V.) Crime Time 4169 4.00 / 53.76

24. Ramona Schilloks (RFV Gestüt Ganschow e.V.) Edelmark188 4.00 / 54.32

25. Paul Wiktor (RV Alter Landsitz Sommerstorf e.V.) Lorelei 94420 5.25 / 59.94

26. Jan Philipp Schultz (Reitgemeinschaft Böbs u.Umg. e.V.) Earley418 5.50 / 60.27

27. Paul Wiktor (RV Alter Landsitz Sommerstorf e.V.) Edeldame 15187 8.50 / 56.48

28. Max-Hilmar Borchert (RV Stechlin-Menz e.V) Caspino 479 9.00 / 58.37

29. Andrea Freye (RSG ALT-LÜBARS E.V.) Quimerico Chico409 12.75 / 73.81

16 Spr.Kl.M** -Jagd um Punkte

1. Gabriela Wentorf (RV Bad Schwartau u.U.) Fighting Boy 3202 1200.00 / 85.28P

2. Roland Mähling (RFV Lübtheen-Garlitz e.V.) Subito 27362 1180.00 / 81.85P

3. Jordi Sander (PS Granderheide e.V.) Winnipeg 259382 1140.00 / 91.26P

4. Philipp Makowei (RFV Gadebusch e.V.) Catwalk 2284 1120.00 / 79.16P

5. Alexander Bredlow (RSV Rothenburg e.V.) Louis d' Or 2285 1090.00 / 83.02P

6. Gabriela Wentorf (RV Bad Schwartau u.U.) Bajograf24 1080.00 / 81.26P

7. Andre Plath (RFSV Insel Poel e. V.) Cellestina86 1010.00 / 79.33

8. Hannes Prehl (PSG Gut Angermünde e.V.) Contendra 28146 990.00 / 78.12

9. Lars Köhler (RV Zum Königsstuhl Ranzow e. V.) Cascada 38407 960.00 / 83.31

10. Jordi Sander (PS Granderheide e.V.) Quinc329 920.00 / 83.78

11. Ramona Schilloks (RFV Gestüt Ganschow e.V.) Cypriana 4177 830.00 / 76.94

12. Jörg Neubauer Dr. (RC Passin e.V.) Matador 172296 760.00 / 85.96

13. Nele Kortsch (RFV Marienhof-Schulendorf e.V) Chianti Classico112 520.00 / 87.92

14. Martin Riedel (RFV Liebenthal e.V.) Santana 650347 450.00 / 81.15

15. Andrea Freye (RSG ALT-LÜBARS E.V.) Balou's Saraszene410 280.00 / 87.63

17/1 Springprüfung Kl.M**

1. Ronny Sauer (RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten u. Fahren) Carisma B57 0.00 / 63.61P

2. Ronny Sauer (RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten u. Fahren) Connecticut B141 0.00 / 67.03P

3. Ulf Ebel (PSG Gut Angermünde e.V.) Askaria 318 0.00 / 68.24P

4. Ronny Sauer (RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten u. Fahren) Dark Dream 13179 0.00 / 70.84P

5. Sandra Engelmann (RV Weitenhagen e. V.) Cero's Girl92 0.00 / 73.18P

6. Heiko Schmidt (RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten u. Fahren) Coco Chanell 15428 0.50 / 75.47P

7. Richard Robinson (RV Ostseeküste Steffenshagen e.V.) Quincy Boy 2332 4.00 / 67.36P

8. Philipp Makowei (RFV Gadebusch e.V.) Lutz 115413 4.00 / 69.29

9. Hannes Prehl (PSG Gut Angermünde e.V.) Cera 5991 4.00 / 71.38

10. Frank Krückel (RFV Schorfheide e.V.) Canderel 246 4.00 / 71.46

11. Piotr Sawicki (SV Brauerei Lübz von 1980 e.V.) Cassius 76393 4.00 / 73.17

12. Hannes Prehl (PSG Gut Angermünde e.V.) Zario387 4.00 / 73.30

13. Henning Heidkamp (Fehmarnscher Ringreiterverein e.V.) Gustav 216402 4.50 / 75.35

14. Jordi Sander (PS Granderheide e.V.) Winnipeg 259382 8.00 / 64.49

15. Lars Köhler (RV Zum Königsstuhl Ranzow e. V.) Polido 2322 8.00 / 66.37

16. Christoph Lanske (RSV Dersekow 1968 e. V.) Quinn 17424 8.00 / 70.06

17. Dirk Duffner (Riemser PSZV e.V.) Erasco 11193 8.50 / 75.07

18. Marc Scheel (RV Bad Schwartau u.U.) Carl 2159 8.50 / 75.29

19. Philipp Makowei (RFV Gadebusch e.V.) Catwalk 2284 9.50 / 79.63

20. Andre Plath (RFSV Insel Poel e. V.) Cellestina86 10.00 / 81.21

21. Gabriela Wentorf (RV Bad Schwartau u.U.) Fighting Boy 3202 12.75 / 76.35

22. Lars Köhler (RV Zum Königsstuhl Ranzow e. V.) Cascada 38407 13.25 / 94.36

23. Gillian Iben (Reitgemeinschaft Böbs u.Umg. e.V.) Coolio 4400 19.00 / 101.59

24. Ramona Schilloks (RFV Gestüt Ganschow e.V.) Cypriana 4177 21.25 / 94.67
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25. Christin Wascher (RFV Landgestüt Redefin e.V.) Saloua345 27.50 / 103.93

26. Jan Philipp Schultz (Reitgemeinschaft Böbs u.Umg. e.V.) Earley418 30.00 / 97.85

17/2 Springprüfung Kl.M**

1. Jordi Sander (PS Granderheide e.V.) Quinc329 0.00 / 64.94P

2. Kati Lekander (RFV Bornmühle) Nemesis 11309 0.00 / 67.50P

3. Ulf Ebel (PSG Gut Angermünde e.V.) La Conga234 0.00 / 68.59P

4. Ulf Ebel (PSG Gut Angermünde e.V.) Casanova 41073 0.00 / 72.43P

5. Richard Robinson (RV Ostseeküste Steffenshagen e.V.) Con Caprice133 0.25 / 4.54P

6. Kati Lekander (RFV Bornmühle) Leviscal 2268 4.00 / 66.94P

18 Springprüfung Kl.S* JUN-Future-Cup

1. Max-Hilmar Borchert (RV Stechlin-Menz e.V) Alcoy Z6 0.00 / 54.28P

2. Paul Wiktor (RV Alter Landsitz Sommerstorf e.V.) Guarantee 3216 0.00 / 57.18P

3. Max-Hilmar Borchert (RV Stechlin-Menz e.V) Centina 1589 0.00 / 57.74P

4. Philipp Makowei (RFV Gadebusch e.V.) Balouna Windana25 0.00 / 60.87P

5. Paul Wiktor (RV Alter Landsitz Sommerstorf e.V.) Le Sweet254 0.00 / 61.02P

6. Philipp Makowei (RFV Gadebusch e.V.) Luc de Beaufour288 0.00 / 62.83P

7. Janin Stechow (RV Ostseeküste Steffenshagen e.V.) Adycate4 0.00 / 65.81

8. Philipp Makowei (RFV Gadebusch e.V.) Lutz 115413 0.00 / 65.84

9. Max-Hilmar Borchert (RV Stechlin-Menz e.V) Caspino 479 0.00 / 71.46

10. Juliane Enders (RV Stechlin-Menz e.V) Estefania 17197 4.00 / 64.06

11. Juliane Enders (RV Stechlin-Menz e.V) Carpino 467 4.00 / 69.14

12. Franziska Lass (RFV Griebenow e.V.) Caroline 8666 7.50 / 91.33

13. Kilian Lorenz (RFV Brieselang e.V.) Mona-Lisa 33303 8.00 / 69.24

14. Christin Wascher (RFV Landgestüt Redefin e.V.) Saloua345 8.00 / 74.04

15. Martin Kühl (RSV Polzow e.V.) Legolas 142257 9.50 / 83.72

16. Juliane Enders (RV Stechlin-Menz e.V) Karlo Kolucci225 12.00 / 65.54

19 Springprüfung Kl.S*

1. Max-Hilmar Borchert (RV Stechlin-Menz e.V) Alcoy Z6 0.00 / 56.04P

2. Jordi Sander (PS Granderheide e.V.) Quinaro Alpha G328 0.00 / 57.50P

3. Max-Hilmar Borchert (RV Stechlin-Menz e.V) Centina 1589 0.00 / 58.64P

4. Nele Kortsch (RFV Marienhof-Schulendorf e.V) Rich and Famous 2340 0.00 / 58.79P

5. Frank Krückel (RFV Schorfheide e.V.) Carrado 568 0.00 / 60.71P

6. Jan Philipp Schultz (Reitgemeinschaft Böbs u.Umg. e.V.) Valuta S417 0.00 / 62.70P

7. Ulf Ebel (PSG Gut Angermünde e.V.) Zarino 49386 0.00 / 63.09P

8. Jordi Sander (PS Granderheide e.V.) Cevin 2894 0.00 / 66.26P

9. Janin Stechow (RV Ostseeküste Steffenshagen e.V.) Adycate4 0.00 / 67.20P

10. Roland Mähling (RFV Lübtheen-Garlitz e.V.) Subito 27362 0.00 / 70.05P

11. Piotr Sawicki (SV Brauerei Lübz von 1980 e.V.) Phenix 4394 0.00 / 72.13P

12. Richard Robinson (RV Ostseeküste Steffenshagen e.V.) Quincy Boy 2332 0.00 / 72.77

13. Paul Wiktor (RV Alter Landsitz Sommerstorf e.V.) Guarantee 3216 4.00 / 56.99

14. Lars Köhler (RV Zum Königsstuhl Ranzow e. V.) Woody 112383 4.00 / 67.04

15. Hannes Prehl (PSG Gut Angermünde e.V.) Charleth106 4.00 / 67.69

16. Marc Scheel (RV Bad Schwartau u.U.) Quincy 135331 4.00 / 67.89

17. Jan Philipp Schultz (Reitgemeinschaft Böbs u.Umg. e.V.) Quintus S 2416 4.00 / 68.93

18. Gabriela Wentorf (RV Bad Schwartau u.U.) Fighting Boy 3202 4.00 / 70.86

19. Richard Robinson (RV Ostseeküste Steffenshagen e.V.) Chessy 17111 4.00 / 74.91

20. Jordi Sander (PS Granderheide e.V.) Lantinus 6247 8.00 / 60.21

21. Sven Thölke (RFV Zarpen u.U.e.V.) Willy the Tiger 2381 8.00 / 71.84

22. Hannes Prehl (PSG Gut Angermünde e.V.) Contendra 28146 8.75 / 80.66

23. Olaf Jürgens (RSV Polzow e.V.) Concardo 2136 12.00 / 71.97

24. Stefan Böse (RFV Schorfheide e.V.) Mc Leod 2298 12.00 / 72.24

25. Ulf Ebel (PSG Gut Angermünde e.V.) Les Lennet264 12.00 / 109.22

26. Paul Wiktor (RV Alter Landsitz Sommerstorf e.V.) Edeldame 15187 16.00 / 71.18

27. Gabriela Wentorf (RV Bad Schwartau u.U.) Bajograf24 22.75 / 104.33

28. Henning Heidkamp (Fehmarnscher Ringreiterverein e.V.) Gustav 216402 24.75 / 112.51

20 Punktespringprüfung Kl.S*

1. Jordi Sander (PS Granderheide e.V.) Quinaro Alpha G328 44.00 / 37.90P

2. Lars Köhler (RV Zum Königsstuhl Ranzow e. V.) Woody 112383 44.00 / 38.80P

3. Philipp Makowei (RFV Gadebusch e.V.) Luc de Beaufour288 44.00 / 39.90P

4. Nele Kortsch (RFV Marienhof-Schulendorf e.V) Rich and Famous 2340 44.00 / 41.50P

5. Stefan Böse (RFV Schorfheide e.V.) Mc Leod 2298 44.00 / 42.10P

6. Ramona Schilloks (RFV Gestüt Ganschow e.V.) Carolin 3865 44.00 / 44.20P

6. Jordi Sander (PS Granderheide e.V.) Cevin 2894 44.00 / 44.20P

8. Jordi Sander (PS Granderheide e.V.) Lantinus 6247 44.00 / 46.20P

9. Ulf Ebel (PSG Gut Angermünde e.V.) Askaria 318 44.00 / 46.90P

10. Sven Thölke (RFV Zarpen u.U.e.V.) Quinci 3330 44.00 / 48.10P
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11. Hannes Prehl (PSG Gut Angermünde e.V.) Charleth106 44.00 / 48.70P

12. Richard Robinson (RV Ostseeküste Steffenshagen e.V.) Quincy Boy 2332 44.00 / 52.20P

13. Roland Mähling (RFV Lübtheen-Garlitz e.V.) Subito 27362 44.00 / 52.50P

14. Torsten Hoffmann (RFG Pferdehof Ruhnau e.V.) Alwin 368 43.00 / 51.30P

15. Andre Plath (RFSV Insel Poel e. V.) Chacco 2195 41.00 / 44.40

16. Jan Philipp Schultz (Reitgemeinschaft Böbs u.Umg. e.V.) Quintus S 2416 41.00 / 46.80

17. Piotr Sawicki (SV Brauerei Lübz von 1980 e.V.) Phenix 4394 41.00 / 52.30

18. Stefan Böse (RFV Schorfheide e.V.) Abbey moody time1 40.25 / 56.70

19. Frank Krückel (RFV Schorfheide e.V.) Carrado 568 39.25 / 56.90

20. Andre Plath (RFSV Insel Poel e. V.) Chantal 26199 39.00 / 38.10

21. Paul Wiktor (RV Alter Landsitz Sommerstorf e.V.) Le Sweet254 39.00 / 39.50

22. Ulf Ebel (PSG Gut Angermünde e.V.) La Conga234 39.00 / 44.80

23. Marc Scheel (RV Bad Schwartau u.U.) Quincy 135331 39.00 / 51.50

24. Sven Thölke (RFV Zarpen u.U.e.V.) Willy the Tiger 2381 38.00 / 44.30

25. Marc Scheel (RV Bad Schwartau u.U.) Carl 2159 37.00 / 50.60

25. Paul Wiktor (RV Alter Landsitz Sommerstorf e.V.) Edeldame 15187 37.00 / 50.60

27. Richard Robinson (RV Ostseeküste Steffenshagen e.V.) Chessy 17111 36.25 / 68.70

28. Ulf Ebel (PSG Gut Angermünde e.V.) Les Lennet264 35.75 / 63.00

29. Frank Krückel (RFV Schorfheide e.V.) Canderel 246 32.00 / 49.80

30. Steffen Lubahn (PSV Schmarsow-Ausbau e.V.) Gydan 2217 31.00 / 45.40

31. Andre Plath (RFSV Insel Poel e. V.) Cellestina86 23.50 / 55.40

32. Philipp Makowei (RFV Gadebusch e.V.) Balouna Windana25 12.00 / 39.20

33. Jan Philipp Schultz (Reitgemeinschaft Böbs u.Umg. e.V.) Earley418 12.00 / 42.70

34. Martin Kühl (RSV Polzow e.V.) Leviscal267 10.00 / 45.00

35. Andreas Wulff (RFV Liebenthal e.V.) Santos 728349 6.00 / 40.90

36. Hannes Prehl (PSG Gut Angermünde e.V.) Cera 5991 2.00 / 57.70

37. Henning Heidkamp (Fehmarnscher Ringreiterverein e.V.) Gustav 216402 1.50 / 59.50

21 Springprf. Kl.S* m.Siegerrunde

1. Paul Wiktor (RV Alter Landsitz Sommerstorf e.V.) Le Sweet254 *0.00 / 45.02P

2. Jordi Sander (PS Granderheide e.V.) Cevin 2894 *0.00 / 53.93P

3. Ronny Sauer (RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten u. Fahren) Connecticut B141 *4.00 / 43.96P

4. Jordi Sander (PS Granderheide e.V.) Quinaro Alpha G328 *4.00 / 45.16P

5. Ulf Ebel (PSG Gut Angermünde e.V.) Zarino 49386 *4.00 / 46.29P

6. Philipp Makowei (RFV Gadebusch e.V.) Balouna Windana25 *4.00 / 46.53P

7. Nele Kortsch (RFV Marienhof-Schulendorf e.V) Rich and Famous 2340 *4.00 / 47.02P

8. Andre Plath (RFSV Insel Poel e. V.) Chantal 26199 *8.00 / 44.56P

9. Ronny Sauer (RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten u. Fahren) Dark Dream 13179 0.00 / 80.23P

10. Max-Hilmar Borchert (RV Stechlin-Menz e.V) Centina 1589 0.00 / 80.30P

11. Denise Svensson (RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten u. Fahren) Callboy 13429 0.00 / 80.58

12. Heiko Schmidt (RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten u. Fahren) Coco Chanell 15428 0.00 / 81.81

13. Jordi Sander (PS Granderheide e.V.) Lantinus 6247 0.00 / 82.82

14. Hannes Prehl (PSG Gut Angermünde e.V.) Contendra 28146 0.00 / 85.46

15. Richard Robinson (RV Ostseeküste Steffenshagen e.V.) Chessy 17111 0.00 / 85.83

16. Richard Robinson (RV Ostseeküste Steffenshagen e.V.) Quincy Boy 2332 0.25 / 87.00

17. Philipp Makowei (RFV Gadebusch e.V.) Luc de Beaufour288 0.50 / 87.52

18. Max-Hilmar Borchert (RV Stechlin-Menz e.V) Alcoy Z6 4.00 / 74.92

19. Christoph Lanske (RSV Dersekow 1968 e. V.) Caligula 47425 4.00 / 75.25

20. Lars Köhler (RV Zum Königsstuhl Ranzow e. V.) Woody 112383 4.00 / 78.54

21. Andre Plath (RFSV Insel Poel e. V.) Chacco 2195 4.00 / 80.11

22. Paul Wiktor (RV Alter Landsitz Sommerstorf e.V.) Guarantee 3216 8.00 / 76.05

23. Piotr Sawicki (SV Brauerei Lübz von 1980 e.V.) Phenix 4394 9.75 / 108.37

24. Ronny Sauer (RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten u. Fahren) Carisma B57 11.25 / 98.95

25. Frank Krückel (RFV Schorfheide e.V.) Carrado 568 24.00 / 117.04

22 Flutlicht-Barrierenspringprfg.Kl.S*

1. Andre Plath (RFSV Insel Poel e. V.) Chacco 2195 ***0.00 / 3.00P

2. Ramona Schilloks (RFV Gestüt Ganschow e.V.) Carolin 3865 ***4.00 / 3.00P

2. Philipp Makowei (RFV Gadebusch e.V.) Luc de Beaufour288 ***4.00 / 3.00P

2. Jan Philipp Schultz (Reitgemeinschaft Böbs u.Umg. e.V.) Coriolanos401 ***4.00 / 3.00P

5. Andre Plath (RFSV Insel Poel e. V.) Cellestina86 **4.00 / 2.00

6. Frank Polzin (RFVV d. Windmühlenstadt Woldegk e.) Camina 1842 *0.00 / 1.00

7. Martin Riedel (RFV Liebenthal e.V.) Korado 15230 4.00 / 0.00

7. Steffen Lubahn (PSV Schmarsow-Ausbau e.V.) Scott 31350 4.00 / 0.00

9. Andreas Wulff (RFV Liebenthal e.V.) Santos 728349 8.00 / 0.00

23 Hindernisfahren -Zweisp.- Kl.A

1. Volkmar Hahn (SC Eintracht Rossow e.V.) 0.00 / 88.98P

2. Hannes Gercke (RFV am Mühlenweg Krien e.V.) 0.00 / 96.20P

3. Georg Lemke (RFV am Mühlenweg Krien e.V.) 3.00 / 79.71P

4. Karsten Strack (RFV Insel Usedom e.V.) 6.00 / 80.76P
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24 Glückshindernisfahren -Zweisp.- Kl.A

1. Georg Lemke (RFV am Mühlenweg Krien e.V.) 21.00 / 95.81P

2. Volkmar Hahn (SC Eintracht Rossow e.V.) 20.00 / 101.32P

3. Karsten Strack (RFV Insel Usedom e.V.) 19.00 / 96.62P

4. Hannes Gercke (RFV am Mühlenweg Krien e.V.) 18.00 / 97.15P

25 Führzügel-WB / WBO WB 221

1. Luisa Kaminski (RFV Tanger/Bismark e. V.) Kleiner Donner408 1.00P

2. Amelie Kutsch (Torgelower RSV Pegasus e. V.) Raudi419 2.00P

2. Lisa Tänzer (Pasewalker PSV e.V.) Maxi421 2.00P

26 Zwei-Phasen-Spring-WB in Anlehnung an Kl. E

1. Emma Köhn (RSV Rothenburg e.V.) La grande de Grazia235 *0.00 / 26.16P

2. Sophie Charlotte Geißler (RV Warsow e.V.) Serious354 *0.00 / 26.63P

3. Andreas Paul (RSV Polzow e.V.) Lucky Boy 161395 *0.00 / 28.05P

4. Nele Matschke (RSV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg e. V.) Don Cavallo 10183 *0.00 / 29.15P

5. Wiebke Lembcke (Torgelower RSV Pegasus e. V.) Gitana 227212 *0.00 / 30.64P

6.  Andreas Doose (Reitgemeinschaft Böbs u.Umg. e.V.) Chirac 17115 *0.00 / 32.67P

7. Laura Keller (SC Eintracht Rossow e.V.) Escuipe de Coeur195 *0.00 / 32.89P

8. Marie Gürtler (RFV Milmersdorf e.V) Caprisco53 *0.00 / 39.72P

9. Sarah Riese (PSV Schloß Herrenstein e.V.) Cascaya 67403 *4.00 / 30.66

10. Susanna Petrat (RFV Milmersdorf e.V) Lesthato266 *4.00 / 35.74

11. Julia Brummund (Torgelower RSV Pegasus e. V.) Corey390 *5.25 / 46.50

12. Elisa Marlene Ernst (SC Eintracht Rossow e.V.) Endiro192 6.25 / 63.04

13. Vivien Raabe (RSV Polzow e.V.) Katmandu 11227 8.00 / 52.73

14. Annelen Heinrich (Torgelower RSV Pegasus e. V.) United 48373 21.00 / 74.08

27 Stilspring-WB - mit Erlaubter Zeit (EZ) / WBO WB 265

1. Sophie Charlotte Geißler (RV Warsow e.V.) Serious354 8.00P

2. Nele Matschke (RSV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg e. V.) Don Cavallo 10183 7.80P

3. Wiebke Lembcke (Torgelower RSV Pegasus e. V.) Gitana 227212 7.30P

4. Andreas Paul (RSV Polzow e.V.) Lucky Boy 161395 7.20P

5. Emma Köhn (RSV Rothenburg e.V.) La grande de Grazia235 7.10P

6. Elisa Marlene Ernst (SC Eintracht Rossow e.V.) Endiro192 6.80

7. Julia Brummund (Torgelower RSV Pegasus e. V.) Corey390 6.70

8. Willy Franke (RSV Dersekow 1968 e. V.) Page 45315 6.20

9. Marie Gürtler (RFV Milmersdorf e.V) Caprisco53 6.00

10. Vivien Raabe (RSV Polzow e.V.) Katmandu 11227 0.00

10. Annelen Heinrich (Torgelower RSV Pegasus e. V.) United 48373 0.00
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